
PRICING SHEET
MODEL:

INVENTORY NO:

TRAILER SIZE: 

DESCRIPTION:

OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Item Number Description

TOTAL PRICE OF UPGRADES:

BASE PRICE:

DISCOUNTS

UPGRADES:

TOTAL LIST 
PRICE: 

Price

3864 Centerville Highway Snellville, GA 
30039

Visit our website:
dragontinyhomes.com

NOTES:

20’ Sora 20’x8.5’x13.5’			 

131

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

$650.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$450.00

$600.00

$480.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$450.00

$400.00

$54,750.00

$8,080.00

$6,280.00

$52,950.00

Upper Kitchen Cabinet Package

Refrigerator Cabinet Package

Medicine Cabinet and Hardware

Ceiling Fan

Couch

Television

Upgraded Insulation

Extra Cabinet and Countertop (Under Stairs)

Cubby Storage Railing

Bathroom Paint Upgrade

20’ Sora Mid Tier

$6,280.00


